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2022 Marana Last Chance - 4/29/2022

Marana High School
Results

Event 11  Girls 400 Meter Dash
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
Section  1
  1 Martinez, Madison            Salpointe Ca           1:00.69
  2 Allred, Evelyn               Willcox High School    1:16.30
  3 Olivas, Rebekah              Palo Verde H           1:17.08
 -- Henper, Meili                Arizona Stat               DNS
 -- Rojas, Argelia               Arizona Stat               DNS
Section  2
  1 Grover, Ally                 Sahuarita Hi           1:04.79
  2 Frost, Shannon               Benson High School     1:07.30
  3 Bustillos, Nayla             Sunnyside Hi           1:09.35
  4 Dahl, Jill                   St. David              1:10.54
  5 Becerra, Sidny               Rincon Unive           1:11.45
  6 Cosen, Lorena                San Carlos H           1:12.97
  7 Brown, Aeriana               Miami High School      1:13.97
 -- Giselle, Garrobo             Safford High School        DNS
Section  3
  1 Henderson, Taliyah           Salpointe Ca             59.35
  2 Sparrow, Madelyn             Catalina Foo           1:01.91
  3 Howard, Amanda               Rincon Unive           1:02.23
  4 Clare, Mya                   Marana High School     1:02.24
  5 Tatum, Taylor                Sabino High School     1:02.97
  6 Baca, Taylor                 Sahuarita Hi           1:04.12
  7 Stern, Gracie                Safford High School    1:05.57
 -- Evans, Maya                  Flowing Well               DNS

Event 11  Girls 400 Meter Dash
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
Finals
  1 Henderson, Taliyah           Salpointe Ca             59.35   3
  2 Martinez, Madison            Salpointe Ca           1:00.69   1
  3 Sparrow, Madelyn             Catalina Foo           1:01.91   3
  4 Howard, Amanda               Rincon Unive           1:02.23   3
  5 Clare, Mya                   Marana High School     1:02.24   3
  6 Tatum, Taylor                Sabino High School     1:02.97   3
  7 Baca, Taylor                 Sahuarita Hi           1:04.12   3
  8 Grover, Ally                 Sahuarita Hi           1:04.79   2
  9 Stern, Gracie                Safford High School    1:05.57   3
 10 Frost, Shannon               Benson High School     1:07.30   2
 11 Bustillos, Nayla             Sunnyside Hi           1:09.35   2
 12 Dahl, Jill                   St. David              1:10.54   2
 13 Becerra, Sidny               Rincon Unive           1:11.45   2
 14 Cosen, Lorena                San Carlos H           1:12.97   2
 15 Brown, Aeriana               Miami High School      1:13.97   2
 16 Allred, Evelyn               Willcox High School    1:16.30   1
 17 Olivas, Rebekah              Palo Verde H           1:17.08   1
 -- Rojas, Argelia               Arizona Stat               DNS   1
 -- Giselle, Garrobo             Safford High School        DNS   2
 -- Evans, Maya                  Flowing Well               DNS   3
 -- Henper, Meili                Arizona Stat               DNS   1


